
Class 1 P Test 15 W  Q Judge/s

Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section TOTAL COLL % SECTION

3 Jayne Turney 101753 Giuseppe 1612441 Gold 201 84 80.4 1st

4 Sue Eeley 315583 Shanbally Lucky Stripe 59978 Silver 175 70 70 1st

8 Ben Stockley A68121 Stockingwood Bonnie Lass 1612858 Silver 172 70 68.8 2nd

9 Gracie Catling 1512878a PartyTime 1634157 Silver 172 69 68.8 3rd

10 Ann Housden 121177 Haweswater Ignatius 1631499 Silver 171.5 69 68.6 4th

11 Daisy Sperry 1411487 New Moon 1633154 Silver 168.5 68 67.4 5th

5 Ruth Harris 1513461 Classic Decision 57964 Silver 164.5 65 65.8

1 Rebecca Thompson 1612828 My Bay Beauty 1634613 Bronze 59 64 63.6 1st

7 Christine Jordan 330078 CUBANITA X11 1432458 Silver 159 64 63.6

2 Ellie Kay 1612345 Tupelo Honey II 1634720 Bronze 157 65 62.8 2nd

Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section

N Test 23 W Judge/s

Class 3 TOTAL COLL % SECTION

17 Natalie Allen 101559 blickfeld 1634631 Gold 173.5 43 72.29 1st

23 Joanne Brett 1611922 North astor Rossco 1633241 Silver 163 40.5 67.91 1st

19 Ed Eltham 253790 Rockwell Farrah HFD 163376 Silver 162.5 40 67.7 2nd

21 Mel Nagele 221384 Kayla Beech 59493 Silver 16.5 40.5 67.29 3rd

16 Geraldine Bavastock 1414719 Hainton Steve 1433356 Silver 161 41 67.08 4th

20 Caroline Crampton 1015816a Vinnie IV 1535227 Silver 160 40.5 66.66 5th

15 Mel Nagele 221384 Baltimore AJS 1534990 Silver 159.5 41.5 66.45

22 Jayne Tourney 101753 Olivia 11 64039465 Silver 159 40 66.25

14 Clair Gibson 295752 Raffa  Raptanz 1633310 Bronze 157 39 65.41 1st

18 Gemma Bartlett 371661 Con Air 18 5445501132 Silver 155 39.5 64.58

12 Lucy Thompson 1612902 Warris 1634691 Bronze wd

Class 6 E Test 53 W  Q Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section COLL % SECTION

28 Jayne Turney 101753 Distinction 1535773 Silver 254 60 74.7 1st

27 Natalie Allen 101559 Sister Amour 59372 Gold 249 59 73.23 1st

29 George Blackburn 1414231 Flores L 1530812 Silver 246 60 72.35 2nd

26 Karen Shepherd 80870 PEPPERWOOD OSTENTOSO 1632606 Gold 243.5 58 71.61 2nd

RING ONE

Judge: Richard Baldwin

Judge: Carolyn Alston



32 Kim Moloney 148466 FHS SHOWOFF 59176 Silver 242 57 71.17 3rd

24 Louise Hunt 366617 Zamira 46240 Silver 232.5 55 68.38 4th

30 Penny Lock 81116 Crazy L.A.'s Baby 1630795 Silver 226.5 54 66.61

31 Antonia Hodges 357910 Revelation II 36648 Gold 221 53 65

25 Lisa Kent 250872 Leavittorog 250872 Bronze 217 52 63.82 1st

33 Sam Dobson 1513211 Vadoc Delisse 36695 Bronze 215 51 63.23 2nd

M Test 61 W Judge/s

Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section total COLL % SECTION

34 Jodie Atkin 200344 Bear 58575 Silver 213.5 60 73.62 1st

35 Bridget Gronow 41009 Packers Hill 59260 Silver 186.5 52 64.31 2nd

30 Penny Lock 81116 Crazy L.A.'s Baby 1630795 Bronze 183.5 51 63.27 1st

31 Antonia Hodges 357910 Revelation II 36648 Bronze 182 51 62.75 2nd

M Test 75 W  Q Judge/s

Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section TOTAL COLL % SECTION

34 Jodie Atkin 200344 Bear 58575 Silver 266.5 59 72.02 1ST

35 Bridget Gronow 41009 Packers Hill 59260 Silver 239.5 53 64.72 2nd

36 Julia Catling 140716 Tsjebe 54431 Silver 235.5 52 63.64 3rd

AM Test 96 W Judge/s

Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section total coll % place

37 Kimberley-Alice Seaby 159719 Razzle Dazzle 55768 Gold 252 39.5 66.31 1st

38 Lauren-Rose Harper 285200 Kiarra II 34406 Silver 245.5 39.5 64.6 1st

AM Test 91 W  Q Judge/s

Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section total coll % place

39 Olena Hunt 329240 Lower Birch Lea 49367 Silver 255 53 65.38 1st

37 Kimberley-Alice Seaby 159719 Razzle Dazzle 55768 Gold 256.5 53 65.76 1st

38 Lauren-Rose Harper 285200 Kiarra II 34406 Silver 251 52 64.35 2nd

RING TWO

Judge: Louise Spate



Class 2 P Test 19 W  Q Judge/s

# Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section TOTAL COLL % SECTION

3 Jayne Turney 101753 Giuseppe 1612441 Gold 169 71 70.41 1st

40 Ria Bond 1612456 Kasnarra Zaharah 1634015A Bronze 163 69 67.91 1st

9 Gracie Catling 1512878a PartyTime 1634157 Silver 161.5 68 67.29 1st

10 Ann Housden 121177 Haweswater Ignatius 1631499 Silver 161 68 67.08 2nd

11 Daisy Sperry 1411487 New Moon 1633154 Silver 157 65 65.41 3rd

8 Ben Stockley A68121 Stockingwood Bonnie Lass 1612858 Silver 156.5 66 65.2 4th

42 Tom Hawkins 400195 Kalimba 1634587 Bronze 156.5 66 65.2 2nd

4 Sue Eeley 315583 Shanbally Lucky Stripe 59978 Silver 156.5 65 65.2

5 Ruth Harris 1513461 Classic Decision 57964 Silver 156 65 65

12 Lucy Thompson 1612902 Warris 1634691 Bronze 152.5 64 63.54 3rd

41 Suzanne Finigan 1610968 Rathlacken Stanley 1631498A Bronze 148.5 64 61.87 4th

2 Ellie Kay 1612345 Tupelo Honey II 1634720 Bronze 147.5 61 61.45

7 Christine Jordan 330078 CUBANITA X11 1432458 Silver 147 62 61.25

1 Rebecca Thompson 1612828 My Bay Beauty 1634613 Bronze 143.5 62 59.79

Class 4 N Test 39 W  Q Judge/s

# Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section TOTAL COLL % SECTION

45 Jessica Wade 306495 Godin 1632992 Gold 187 43.5 71.92 1st

22 Jayne Tourney 101753 Olivia 11 64039465 Silver 182.5 43 70.19 1st

17 Natalie Allen 101559 blickfeld 1634631 Gold 176 41.5 67.69 2nd

21 Mel Nagele 221384 Kayla Beech 59493 Silver 175.5 40.5 67.5 2nd

19 Ed Eltham 253790 Rockwell Farrah HFD 163376 Silver 175 40.5 67.3 3rd

16 Geraldine Bavastock 1414719 Hainton Steve 1433356 Silver 174 40.5 66.92 4th

15 Mel Nagele 221384 Baltimore AJS 1534990 Silver 168 39 64.61

20 Caroline Crampton 1015816a Vinnie IV 1535227 Silver 165.5 38.5 63.65

18 Gemma Bartlett 371661 Con Air 18 5445501132 Silver 161.5 38.5 62.11

43 Shane Gardner 1039491A fichellio 1431369 Gold wd

44 Natalie Allen 101559 Destinero FST 1533162 Gold ret

E Test 40 W Judge/s

# Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section TOTAL COLL % SECTION

28 Jayne Turney 101753 Distinction 1535773 Silver 226.5 59 73.06 1st

27 Natalie Allen 101559 Sister Amour 59372 Gold 223 58 71.93 1st

45 Jessica Wade 306495 Godin 1632992 Gold 219 57 70.64 2nd

29 George Blackburn 1414231 Flores L 1530812 Silver 217.5 57 70.16 2nd

23 Joanne Brett 1611922 North astor Rossco 1633241 Silver 211.5 55 68.22 3rd

26 Karen Shepherd 80870 PEPPERWOOD OSTENTOSO 1632606 Gold 208.5 55 67.25 3rd

25 Lisa Kent 250872 Leavittorog 250872 Bronze 193.5 50 62.41 1st

24 Louise Hunt 366617 Zamira 46240 Silver ret
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